
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch :
AMBALA CANTT (HARYANA) - 133001 / 27-10-2012 /

1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1501468 210 PARDEEP KUMAR

MAHENDRA SINGH
07:42:41:650 07:48:15:500 4 00:05:33:850 Q

2 0390612 215 RAKESH KUMAR BHOMARAM

BAIRWA
07:43:00:700 07:48:58:300 4 00:05:57:600 Q

3 0230915 219 SUNIL KUMAR VERMA SUWA

LAL VERMA
07:43:01:350 07:48:59:800 4 00:05:58:450 Q

4 0735209 241 VIKRAM JATAV SHOBHA RAM

JATAV
07:43:07:400 07:48:46:550 4 00:05:39:150 Q

5 0052708 294 SUNDER SINGH HARI RAM 07:42:57:50 07:48:17:350 4 00:05:20:300 Q

6 0023402 383 SONU KUMAR HARI SINGH 07:42:45:200 07:48:22:550 4 00:05:37:350 Q

7 1250367 385 KAPIL KUMAR GEETA RAM 07:43:09:200 07:49:05:250 4 00:05:56:50 Q

8 1391896 612 HEMANT KUMAR KHOWAL

DAMODAR PRASAD KHOWAL
07:43:07:500 07:48:46:300 4 00:05:38:800 Q

9 0109015 824 SANJAY SEJWAR HOTAM

SINGH SEJWAR
07:43:07:450 07:49:05:600 4 00:05:58:150 Q

10 0206071 909 SANJU KUMAR AMAR SINGH 07:42:38:250 07:48:18:150 4 00:05:39:900 Q

11 0049678 942 SURENDER KUMAR RAM

KUMAR
07:43:02:300 07:48:41:350 4 00:05:39:50 Q

12 1203074 996 DUSHYANT KUMAR KULDEEP

SINGH
07:42:52:500 07:48:47:450 4 00:05:54:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch :
AMBALA CANTT (HARYANA) - 133001 / 27-10-2012 /

2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0426063 230 JITENDRA KUMAR KISHAN

LAL
07:58:24:150 08:04:11:950 4 00:05:47:800 Q

2 0785162 247 MANI RAM PURAN RAM 07:58:20:850 08:04:01:100 4 00:05:40:250 Q

3 1317945 248 DEVENDRA KUMAR JAVAV

AMAR SINGH JATAV
07:58:19:900 08:04:01:100 4 00:05:41:200 Q

4 1621116 253 YAD RAMKOLI BIR BAL KOLI 07:58:25:50 08:04:13:350 4 00:05:48:300 Q

5 0247316 307 SHISHUPAL SINGH BIRI

SINGH
07:58:04:250 08:03:49:950 4 00:05:45:700 Q

6 0963734 696 CHUNNI LAL GIRDHARI LAL 07:58:12:250 08:04:07:700 4 00:05:55:450 Q

7 0739558 698 MUKESH KUMAR RAIGAR

RAMJILAL RAIGAR
07:58:24:400 08:04:06:950 4 00:05:42:550 Q

8 0020936 809 SHRINIVAS MAVASI RAM 07:58:09:500 08:03:52:850 4 00:05:43:350 Q

9 0605054 830 MANOJ KUMAR MAHAVEER

PRASAD
07:58:16:350 08:03:52:850 4 00:05:36:500 Q

10 0985093 874 BABU LAL RAIGER BHAGWAN

SAHAI
07:58:22:550 08:04:01:850 4 00:05:39:300 Q

11 0009021 876 SUNIL KUMAR SATISH

KUMAR
07:58:24:700 08:03:57:600 4 00:05:32:900 Q

12 1266505 903 TINKU OM PRAKASH 07:58:18:50 08:03:52:300 4 00:05:34:250 Q

13 1358092 921 KAPIL KUMAR JOGRAJ SINGH 07:58:17:750 08:03:52:450 4 00:05:34:700 Q

14 1597946 943 PRAVEEN KUMAR

SHREERAM KANTIWAL
07:58:03:450 08:03:55:300 4 00:05:51:850 Q

15 0690325 958 MAHESH CHAND MAHAWAR

HARSAHAI MAHAWAR
07:58:01:50 08:03:56:800 4 00:05:55:750 Q

16 1270189 963 DEEPAK KUMAR ROHTASH

SINGH
07:58:03:750 08:03:47:700 4 00:05:43:950 Q

17 1399254 1681 HARIRAM BANYLA GIRDHARI 07:58:22:50 08:04:04:500 4 00:05:42:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



BANYLA

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch :
AMBALA CANTT (HARYANA) - 133001 / 27-10-2012 /

3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0716655 269 MUKESH DAS LAKHAN DAS 08:20:50:50 08:26:46:300 4 00:05:56:250 Q

2 0418195 295 JAGDISH ARYA BABU LAL 08:20:54:0 08:26:52:250 4 00:05:58:250 Q

3 1319774 311 HEMRAJ MOURYA HANUMAN

SAHAY
08:20:54:300 08:26:47:700 4 00:05:53:400 Q

4 1332643 320 DEEPAK KUMAR DAS JAIDEO

PRASAD DAS
08:20:45:450 08:26:32:350 4 00:05:46:900 Q

5 0346684 333 RAMNIWAS JAGDISH 08:20:44:900 08:26:29:0 4 00:05:44:100 Q

6 1608368 359 GANSHYAM LAL MAHAWAR

KALYAN SAHAY MAHAWAR
08:20:46:900 08:26:38:700 4 00:05:51:800 Q

7 0465175 372 JEETRAM KHATIK BANWARI

KAHTIK
08:20:39:50 08:26:23:250 4 00:05:44:200 Q

8 1396792 728 DEEPAK KUMAR KISHORI LAL 08:20:44:500 08:26:44:0 4 00:05:59:500 Q

9 0755140 774
MAHENDRA KUMAR

MAHAWAR JHAUHARILAL

MAHAWAR

08:20:52:350 08:26:41:800 4 00:05:49:450 Q

10 1057505 778 BRAJ MOHAN KRISHAN PAL 08:20:54:300 08:26:51:950 4 00:05:57:650 Q

11 0498345 789 RAJESH KUMAR RAMESH 08:20:53:550 08:26:44:600 4 00:05:51:50 Q

12 1661284 918 OM PRAKASH VERMA

DAYARAM VERMA
08:20:38:850 08:26:30:300 4 00:05:51:450 Q

13 1035808 963 ANIL KUMAR JAIPRAKASH 08:20:49:450 08:26:43:550 4 00:05:54:100 Q

14 0377902 1155 RAVINDRA KUMAR BHIKARI

LAL
08:20:52:100 08:26:32:750 4 00:05:40:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch :
AMBALA CANTT (HARYANA) - 133001 / 27-10-2012 /

4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0625209 213 MUKESH KUMAR DAYA

CHAND
08:40:24:550 08:46:02:550 4 00:05:38:0 Q

2 0680983 259 MANOJ KUMAR MANDAIYA

ROHITASHWA
08:40:26:950 08:46:18:500 4 00:05:51:550 Q

3 0425979 373 RAM CHANDER CHAMAR

LEELI RAM CHAMAR
08:40:31:800 08:46:17:900 4 00:05:46:100 Q

4 0232052 376 SHIMBHU RAM MEGHWAL

SHYAMA RAM MEGHWAL
08:40:33:200 08:45:53:800 4 00:05:20:600 Q

5 0052360 398 SUNDER SINGH TARA CHAND 08:40:20:600 08:46:15:750 4 00:05:55:150 Q

6 0426316 685 RAVI KUMAR RAM SINGH 08:40:42:450 08:46:21:300 4 00:05:38:850 Q

7 0958776 715 AMIT KUMAR RAM SUNDAR

RAM
08:40:36:350 08:46:23:50 4 00:05:46:700 Q

8 1614987 716 GAUTAM KUMAR PRABHU

DAYAL
08:40:23:700 08:46:19:800 4 00:05:56:100 Q

9 0163373 762 SUNIL KUMAR DULI CHAND 08:40:43:450 08:46:18:800 4 00:05:35:350 Q

10 0348111 781 RAMENDER KUMAR SUKHBIR

SINGH
08:40:38:900 08:46:33:250 4 00:05:54:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch :
AMBALA CANTT (HARYANA) - 133001 / 27-10-2012 /

5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0103212 205 SHANKAR LAL SHAKKRAWAL

SEWA RAM SHAKKARWAL
09:00:04:100 09:05:53:550 4 00:05:49:450 Q

2 0634236 251 MANOHAR LAL SUKHBIR

SINGH
09:00:06:200 09:05:49:250 4 00:05:43:50 Q

3 0537796 270 RINKU BANI SINGH 09:00:36:900 09:06:07:300 4 00:05:30:400 Q

4 1614150 287 WAZIR OM PARKASH 09:00:06:800 09:05:59:900 4 00:05:53:100 Q

5 1039632 325 ANUJ KUMAR SURAJ PAL 09:00:23:350 09:06:04:900 4 00:05:41:550 Q

6 0942198 349 ATAR SINGH CHARNI RAM 09:00:25:500 09:06:03:500 4 00:05:38:0 Q

7 0917441 717 AVADESH PRATAP SINGH

ARJUN SINGH
09:00:14:100 09:06:00:750 4 00:05:46:650 Q

8 1364695 753 KRISHAN GOPAL RAM

BHAROSI
09:00:23:850 09:06:14:600 4 00:05:50:750 Q

9 0427849 763 RAJVEER BAIRWA GHANSI

RAM BARIWA
09:00:38:550 09:06:18:700 4 00:05:40:150 Q

10 0978901 782 AJAY KUMAR BRAHAM SINGH 09:00:06:950 09:05:58:100 4 00:05:51:150 Q

11 0016655 870 SANDEEP MAHENDER SINGH 09:00:09:250 09:06:01:950 4 00:05:52:700 Q

12 0448409 999 ROHIT KUPPU SAWAI 09:00:20:150 09:06:11:350 4 00:05:51:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch :
AMBALA CANTT (HARYANA) - 133001 / 27-10-2012 /

6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0393279 214 RAJKUMAR UDMI 09:18:57:500 09:24:39:850 4 00:05:42:350 Q

2 0318979 221 RAMANAND OM PARKASH 09:19:08:50 09:24:55:950 4 00:05:47:900 Q

3 0935208 225 BABLOO RAM KALA 09:19:02:50 09:24:34:0 4 00:05:31:950 Q

4 1656854 304 PRAHLAD SINGH BABU LAL 09:19:11:900 09:25:00:200 4 00:05:48:300 Q

5 0038505 312 SUBHASH KUMAR RAMNATH 09:19:00:600 09:24:59:350 4 00:05:58:750 Q

6 1690450 386 POPINDRA RANDHIR SINGH 09:19:11:250 09:25:04:0 4 00:05:52:750 Q

7 0733819 389 MOHAR PAL SINGH CHATTAR

PAL SINGH
09:18:55:450 09:24:32:450 4 00:05:37:0 Q

8 1345693 602 TEJPAL TAUNGARIA BADARI

P RAIGAR
09:18:51:250 09:24:32:350 4 00:05:41:100 Q

9 0677124 617 MANESH KUMAR TONGRIYA

DUEI CHAND RAIGAR
09:18:50:350 09:24:48:650 4 00:05:58:300 Q

10 0200974 623 SURESH CHAND KOLI

SHIMHU DAYAL
09:18:51:750 09:24:51:150 4 00:05:59:400 Q

11 1249722 764 LAKHMI CHAND DAYA RAM 09:19:13:650 09:25:13:650 4 00:06:00:0 Q

12 0419476 872 JAI KISHOR VIRENDER

KUMAR
09:19:09:250 09:25:05:750 4 00:05:56:500 Q

13 0343796 910 JASWINDER SINGH RISAL

SINGH
09:19:09:550 09:24:56:850 4 00:05:47:300 Q

14 0410273 973 RAVI KANT KOLI KANHAIY

LAL KOLI
09:18:52:600 09:24:48:200 4 00:05:55:600 Q

15 1332138 1664 KAMAL KUMAR MAHIRANIYA

SHANKER LAL MAHIRANIYA
09:19:05:800 09:24:48:150 4 00:05:42:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch :
AMBALA CANTT (HARYANA) - 133001 / 27-10-2012 /

7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0615001 237 MAHESH CHAND SHENSHAR

PAL
09:41:39:600 09:47:19:0 4 00:05:39:400 Q

2 0930551 242 AURVIND PUNIA ATTAR

SINGH
09:41:54:600 09:47:37:350 4 00:05:42:750 Q

3 0376995 329 RAJEEV KUMAR RAM PAL

SINGH
09:41:52:650 09:47:47:250 4 00:05:54:600 Q

4 0105281 339 SUNIL KUMAR BHURA RAM 09:42:02:650 09:47:51:150 4 00:05:48:500 Q

5 0799450 347 VIJAY RAMSHARAN 09:41:36:0 09:47:34:800 4 00:05:58:800 Q

6 0049607 382 SURJEET KUMAR BACHNA

RAM
09:41:43:950 09:47:41:500 4 00:05:57:550 Q

7 0618572 396 VIRENDER SINGH RAJKUMAR 09:41:30:0 09:47:24:750 4 00:05:54:750 Q

8 0605881 613 MANOJ KUMAR JASHWANT

SINGH
09:41:52:350 09:47:46:800 4 00:05:54:450 Q

9 0948366 714 ASHISH KUMAR GYATRI

PARKASH
09:41:33:400 09:47:18:900 4 00:05:45:500 Q

10 0099710 728 SHARAN RAJAK DHARI

RAJAK
09:41:49:650 09:47:41:150 4 00:05:51:500 Q

11 1380066 801 KULDEEP KUMAR UPDESH

KUMAR
09:41:32:50 09:47:28:900 4 00:05:56:850 Q

12 0145666 862 SUNIL VERMA RAM KUMAR

VERMA
09:41:32:250 09:46:53:250 4 00:05:21:0 Q

13 1026503 870 CHUTTAN LAL BAIRWA HAR

SAHAY BAIRWA
09:41:45:450 09:47:12:350 4 00:05:26:900 Q

14 1339925 949 KAILASH CHAND TANWER

LAL CHAND TANWER
09:41:39:450 09:46:57:50 4 00:05:17:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch :
AMBALA CANTT (HARYANA) - 133001 / 27-10-2012 /

8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1307617 216 DINESH KUMAR SURESH

KUMAR
10:05:09:50 10:11:05:600 4 00:05:56:550 Q

2 0484985 232 ROOP SINGH BAIRWA

BHARAT LAL BAIRWA
10:05:22:200 10:11:03:250 4 00:05:41:50 Q

3 0356455 250 RANJEET SINGH JAGIR

SINGH
10:05:16:700 10:10:58:350 4 00:05:41:650 Q

4 0172429 363 SANDEEP KUMAR SHYAM

LAL
10:05:14:950 10:11:13:850 4 00:05:58:900 Q

5 0092066 738 SHIVPAL VERMA BODURAM

VERMA
10:05:30:700 10:11:29:300 4 00:05:58:600 Q

6 1206506 759 TRIBHUVAN KUMAR

RANVEER SINGH
10:05:26:450 10:11:10:150 4 00:05:43:700 Q

7 0997448 785 BAL RAJ JALWANIYA BHOLU

RAM BAIRWA
10:05:20:200 10:11:18:700 4 00:05:58:500 Q

8 1586718 794 NITIN KUMAR JAGMAL SINGH 10:05:21:0 10:10:58:300 4 00:05:37:300 Q

9 0944002 874 BIJENDER KARTAR SINGH 10:05:27:650 10:11:16:500 4 00:05:48:850 Q

10 0726131 1683 VIVEK KUMAR DHARAM DASS 10:05:37:50 10:11:03:900 4 00:05:26:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch :
AMBALA CANTT (HARYANA) - 133001 / 27-10-2012 /

9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0443798 391 JANTRESH KUMAR JAL

SINGH
10:17:57:450 10:23:31:700 4 00:05:34:250 Q

2 1536092 750 YOGESH KUMAR RAM SARAN 10:17:55:700 10:23:52:950 4 00:05:57:250 Q

3 1275721 985 DEEPAK KUMAR MANGE RAM 10:17:52:750 10:23:16:650 4 00:05:23:900 Q

4 1685486 1675 PARSHANT HARI OM 10:17:53:550 10:23:49:550 4 00:05:56:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1


